
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/20/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$88.73 $0.00 ($2,461.31) $0.00  101 $2,550.04 $0.00 $0.00 $2,550.04 $0.00  130 1/17/2026

$459.37 $0.00 ($3,187.90) ($0.75)  142 $3,648.02 $0.00 $0.00 $3,647.27 $0.00  253 1/18/2026

$1,497.32 $0.00 ($1,473.01) ($99.45)  117 $3,069.78 $0.00 $0.00 $2,970.33 $0.00  189 1/19/2026

BABES $2,045.42 $0.00 ($7,122.22) ($100.20)  360 $9,267.84  572 $0.00 $0.00 $9,167.64 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$61.48 $1,000.00 ($2,729.03) ($107.50)  90 $1,898.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,790.51 $0.00  129 1/17/2026

$572.40 $0.00 ($140.87) ($3.25)  27 $716.52 $0.00 $0.00 $713.27 $0.00  41 1/18/2026

$537.82 $1,000.00 ($1,607.38) ($60.00)  48 $1,205.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,145.20 $0.00  78 1/19/2026

CENTURY $1,171.70 $2,000.00 ($4,477.28) ($170.75)  165 $3,819.73  248 $0.00 $0.00 $3,648.98 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,425.66 $1,400.00 ($1,627.34) $0.00  32 $1,653.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,653.00 $0.00  130 1/17/2026

$324.11 $0.00 ($77.89) ($5.00)  14 $407.00 $0.00 $0.00 $402.00 $0.00  30 1/18/2026

$1,119.47 $0.00 ($41.53) $0.00  24 $1,161.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,161.00 $0.00  112 1/19/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,869.24 $1,400.00 ($1,746.76) ($5.00)  70 $3,221.00  272 $0.00 $0.00 $3,216.00 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$0.98 $0.00 ($687.22) ($20.00)  31 $708.20 $0.00 $0.00 $688.20 $0.00  53 1/17/2026

$694.02 $3,400.00 ($3,724.92) ($5.00)  59 $1,023.94 $0.00 $0.00 $1,018.94 $0.00  104 1/18/2026
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$742.77 $0.00 ($908.36) ($2.50)  55 $1,653.63 $0.00 $0.00 $1,651.13 $0.00  109 1/19/2026

DJS DUGOUT $1,437.77 $3,400.00 ($5,320.50) ($27.50)  145 $3,385.77  266 $0.00 $0.00 $3,358.27 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$274.80 $0.00 ($61.20) $0.00  10 $336.00 $0.00 $0.00 $336.00 $0.00  15 1/17/2026

$380.25 $0.00 ($47.50) ($65.00)  21 $492.75 $0.00 $0.00 $427.75 $0.00  36 1/18/2026

($14.00) $0.00 ($85.00) ($24.00)  5 $95.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71.00 $0.00  6 1/19/2026

EAGLES CLUB $641.05 $0.00 ($193.70) ($89.00)  36 $923.75  57 $0.00 $0.00 $834.75 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$454.33 $0.00 ($404.61) ($19.50)  65 $878.44 $0.00 $0.00 $858.94 $0.00  127 1/17/2026

$405.37 $0.00 ($223.45) ($7.00)  36 $635.82 $0.00 $0.00 $628.82 $0.00  71 1/18/2026

$164.09 $0.00 ($476.04) ($58.00)  48 $698.13 $0.00 $0.00 $640.13 $0.00  110 1/19/2026

JAMMERS $1,023.79 $0.00 ($1,104.10) ($84.50)  149 $2,212.39  308 $0.00 $0.00 $2,127.89 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$4,853.34 $0.00 ($8,469.84) ($306.00)  511 $13,629.18 $0.00 $0.00 $13,323.18 $0.00  1,270 1/17/2026

$5,741.79 $0.00 ($10,101.69) ($720.05)  487 $16,563.53 $0.00 $0.00 $15,843.48 $0.00  977 1/18/2026

$1,721.09 $2,100.00 ($13,508.34) ($315.17)  486 $10,440.65 $3,078.95 ($75.00) $10,125.48 $0.00  1,172 1/19/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $12,316.22 $2,100.00 ($32,079.87) ($1,341.22)  1,484 $40,633.36  3,419 $3,078.95 ($75.00) $39,292.14 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$132.49 $0.00 ($424.01) $0.00  27 $556.50 $0.00 $0.00 $556.50 $0.00  40 1/17/2026
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$106.00 $0.00 ($142.50) $0.00  11 $248.50 $0.00 $0.00 $248.50 $0.00  19 1/18/2026

$664.25 $0.00 ($206.60) $0.00  21 $870.85 $0.00 $0.00 $870.85 $0.00  58 1/19/2026

MORANS $902.74 $0.00 ($773.11) $0.00  59 $1,675.85  117 $0.00 $0.00 $1,675.85 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$173.28 $1,200.00 ($1,466.32) $0.00  19 $439.60 $0.00 $0.00 $439.60 $0.00  47 1/17/2026

$72.29 $0.00 ($144.21) $0.00  14 $216.50 $0.00 $0.00 $216.50 $0.00  24 1/18/2026

($44.28) $0.00 ($167.68) $0.00  8 $123.40 $0.00 $0.00 $123.40 $0.00  10 1/19/2026

OLDE TOWNE $201.29 $1,200.00 ($1,778.21) $0.00  41 $779.50  81 $0.00 $0.00 $779.50 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$253.49 $0.00 ($628.40) $0.00  52 $881.89 $0.00 $0.00 $881.89 $0.00  74 1/17/2026

$361.74 $0.00 ($308.78) ($5.00)  56 $675.52 $0.00 $0.00 $670.52 $0.00  93 1/18/2026

$212.15 $0.00 ($89.10) $0.00  19 $301.25 $0.00 $0.00 $301.25 $0.00  33 1/19/2026

PAPACHUCKS $827.38 $0.00 ($1,026.28) ($5.00)  127 $1,858.66  200 $0.00 $0.00 $1,853.66 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$187.87 $0.00 ($1,270.87) ($10.75)  47 $1,469.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1,458.74 $0.00  97 1/17/2026

$0.86 $0.00 ($1,748.21) ($12.30)  65 $1,761.37 $0.00 $0.00 $1,749.07 $0.00  119 1/18/2026

$268.00 $1,200.00 ($1,309.00) ($1.25)  22 $378.25 $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00  37 1/19/2026

PATS $456.73 $1,200.00 ($4,328.08) ($24.30)  134 $3,609.11  253 $0.00 $0.00 $3,584.81 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$407.85 $400.00 ($1,012.90) $0.00  19 $1,020.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,020.75 $0.00  25 1/17/2026

$285.66 $0.00 ($306.34) $0.00  21 $592.00 $0.00 $0.00 $592.00 $0.00  24 1/18/2026

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00  3 1/19/2026

SHOOTERS $733.51 $400.00 ($1,319.24) $0.00  40 $1,652.75  52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,652.75 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$311.27 $0.00 ($276.06) $0.00  24 $587.33 $0.00 $0.00 $587.33 $0.00  67 1/17/2026

$281.24 $0.00 ($273.29) ($1.25)  27 $555.78 $0.00 $0.00 $554.53 $0.00  46 1/18/2026

($48.75) $0.00 ($206.75) $0.00  8 $158.00 $0.00 $0.00 $158.00 $0.00  18 1/19/2026

SORTIES $543.76 $0.00 ($756.10) ($1.25)  59 $1,301.11  131 $0.00 $0.00 $1,299.86 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$212.64 $0.00 ($1,646.53) ($67.00)  76 $1,926.17 $0.00 $0.00 $1,859.17 $0.00  123 1/17/2026

$1,559.01 $0.00 ($474.23) ($5.04)  116 $2,038.28 $0.00 $0.00 $2,033.24 $0.00  226 1/18/2026

$423.95 $0.00 ($207.52) ($13.00)  29 $644.47 $0.00 $0.00 $631.47 $0.00  64 1/19/2026

SUNDOWNER $2,195.60 $0.00 ($2,328.28) ($85.04)  221 $4,608.92  413 $0.00 $0.00 $4,523.88 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,988.44 $0.00 ($1,675.18) ($161.60)  144 $3,825.22 $0.00 $0.00 $3,663.62 $0.00  246 1/17/2026

$1,292.53 $0.00 ($1,948.49) ($69.30)  74 $3,310.32 $0.00 $0.00 $3,241.02 $0.00  179 1/18/2026

$700.74 $0.00 ($392.78) ($1.00)  40 $1,094.52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,093.52 $0.00  73 1/19/2026

VARSITY $3,981.71 $0.00 ($4,016.45) ($231.90)  258 $8,230.06  498 $0.00 $0.00 $7,998.16 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$691.95 $0.00 ($206.04) $0.00  57 $897.99 $0.00 $0.00 $897.99 $0.00  88 1/17/2026

$42.40 $0.00 ($622.75) $0.00  52 $665.15 $0.00 $0.00 $665.15 $0.00  66 1/18/2026

($14.31) $0.00 ($1,068.31) $0.00  78 $1,054.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,054.00 $0.00  106 1/19/2026

VFW - GILMORE $720.04 $0.00 ($1,897.10) $0.00  187 $2,617.14  260 $0.00 $0.00 $2,617.14 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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